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Women / 5 / Junior C3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margo Jackson3303
Metroplex

9.550 9.400 9.6509.300 37.900
3 3 5T 3 1 

1 

Ruby Clarkson3206
Acrotex

9.200 9.600 9.3509.375 37.525
8 1 3 9T 2 

2 

Katelyn Johnson3201
Above The Bar

9.600 9.000 9.6759.225 37.500
2 11T 8 2 3T

3T

Emery Goodwin3407
Gymact

9.500 9.250 9.4509.300 37.500
4 7 6T 8 4T

4T

Sanai Robinson3315
United

9.675 9.000 9.5758.875 37.125
1 12T 11 4 5 

5 

Marley Lumpkin3207
Champion

9.250 9.200 9.1509.425 37.025
7 8T 1 14 6 

6 

Jenna Hurley3111
Texas Dreams

8.925 9.350 9.2509.350 36.875
14 4T 4 11T 7 

7 

Madison Fox3112
Texas Dreams

9.050 9.475 9.2508.850 36.625
11 2 12 12T 8 

8 

Addison Davis3113
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.350 8.9509.250 36.550
12T 5T 7 15 9 

9 

Kyla Martinez3203
Acrosports

9.425 8.900 9.5008.700 36.525
5T 13 14 6T 10 

10 

Katharine Shaver3405
Eagle

9.425 8.450 9.8008.800 36.475
6T 15 13 1 11T

11T

Angeles Villarreal3408
High Velocity

8.775 9.050 9.5509.100 36.475
16 10 10 5 12T

12T

Maggie Lambdin3108
Champions Westlake

9.150 9.350 9.3508.400 36.250
9T 6T 17T 10T 13 

13 

Madelynn Jacoby3110
Texas Best

8.900 9.200 8.9008.625 35.625
15 9T 15T 16 14 

14 

Jessica Self3311
Stars

9.000 8.400 9.5008.625 35.525
13T 16 16T 7T 15 

15 

Melanie Macias3307
Ridgewood

7.650 8.200 9.2509.125 34.225
17 18 9 13T 16 

16 

Anne McCary3406
Gymact

9.150 8.250 8.6507.350 33.400
10T 17 19 17 17 

17 

Carley Johnson3414
Jings

7.450 8.500 8.5508.400 32.900
18 14 18T 18 18 

18 

Tarynn Ackley3208
Champion

0.000 0.000 0.0009.400 9.400
19 19 2 19 19 

19 
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